
1 都  筑  士  郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青梅フィギュア 2 10.26 3.26 7.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.40-1 0 0 0 0

3 1F+1T 0.90 -0.02 0.880 0 0 -2 -1

4 1Lz 0.60 -0.04 0.560 0 -1 -1 -1

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.18 0.92-2 -1 0 -2 -2

3.50 3.26

Composition 1.20 1.921.50 2.00 2.25 1.75 2.00

Presentation 1.20 2.001.50 2.25 2.25 1.50 2.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.921.75 2.25 2.00 1.75 2.00

7.00

2 寺  内  亮  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 4 9.12 2.72 6.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 -1 0 0

2 1Lz!q ! 0.60 -0.24 0.36-4 -1 -4 -4 -4

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.17 0.33-4 -4 -3 -3 -3

4 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.801 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.37 0.73-4 -3 -3 -2 -5

3.50 2.72

Composition 1.20 1.751.50 1.75 2.25 2.00 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.831.25 2.00 2.00 1.75 1.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.751.50 1.75 2.00 1.75 1.75

6.40
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3 永  田  智  久

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

茨城FSC 3 8.48 2.08 6.60 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.03 0.471 0 -1 -1 -1

3 1A F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 1Fq q 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -2 -5 -5 -5

5 1S+1T 0.80 0.01 0.811 1 1 -1 -1

2.90 2.08

Composition 1.20 1.921.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.75

Presentation 1.20 1.831.25 2.25 2.00 2.00 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.751.25 2.25 2.00 1.75 1.50

6.60

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

4 北  谷  公  嗣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

千葉県連 5 8.03 2.43 5.80 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1S+1T 0.80 -0.04 0.76-1 -1 0 -2 -1

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1F< < 0.40 -0.16 0.24-4 -3 -4 -4 -5

4 1Lz F 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 USpB 1.00 -0.37 0.63-4 -5 -4 -3 -3

3.30 2.43

Composition 1.20 1.671.25 5.00 1.75 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.20 1.671.00 1.75 1.50 1.75 2.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.501.25 1.50 1.75 1.50 1.50

5.80

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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5 浜  野  浩太郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東大和FSC 1 7.46 1.56 5.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 Lo 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1W 0.30 0.00 0.301 0 0 0 0

3 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.12 0.48-3 -1 -1 -3 -2

5 1F+1W+SEQ 0.80 -0.02 0.780 0 0 -1 -1

6 USpB* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

1.70 1.56

Composition 1.20 1.671.50 1.50 2.00 2.00 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.671.25 1.25 2.00 2.00 1.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.581.25 1.50 1.75 1.75 1.50

5.90
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